
Please specify "Tax Returns" and Case Number/Debtor Name in the Subject line. 

COLORADO - Chapter 7 Panel Trustees 

Glen R. Anstine, II 
Email: glen.anstine@7trustee.net 

Thomas H. Connolly 
Email:  Christy@crlpc.com

Paul T. Gefreh 
E-mail:  paul.gefreh@earthlink.net 

Daniel A. Hepner 
Email: dhepner@epitrustee.com 

Jeffrey Lee Hill 
E-mail: jhilllaw@epitrustee.com 

Albert Hoffman 
Email: al@hoffman-legal.com 

Jeanne Yendrek Jagow 
Email: trustee@jagowlaw.us 

Dennis W. King 
E-mail: KingDJ7@aol.com 

Kevin P. Kubie 
E-mail: kaalaw8@qwest.net 

Douglas E. Larson 
Email: Doug@gllblaw.com 

David E. Lewis 
Email: tax@davidlewispc.com 

Lynn T. Martinez 
Email: lmartinez@epitrustee.com 

M. Stephen Peters 
Email: peters@msplaw.org 

Simon E. Rodriguez 
E-mail: Lawyercolo@aol.com 

Joseph G. Rosania, Jr. 
Email: Joe@crlpc.com 

Charles W. Schlosser, Jr. 
Email:  cschlosser@epitrustee.com 

Harvey Sender 
Email: spierce@sendwass.com 

Cynthia R. Skeen 
E-mail: cynthia.skeen@psinet.com 

Janice A. Steinle 
Email: trusteesteinle@comcast.net 

Jeffrey A. Weinman 
Email: jweinman@epitrustee.com 

COLORADO - Chapter 13 Trustee 

Sally J. Zeman 
Email: taxreturns@ch13colorado.com 
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